VENDORS APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT AUBURN FARMERS' MARKET

FILLING OUT THIS FORM PROPERLY AND COMPLETELY WITH ALL ATTACHMENTS IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY. Please PRINT all information except signature(s) (on back). Your Agreement Form will not be accepted until all appropriate areas have been completed in full and photocopies of all required documents are attached prior to your first Market day. The Auburn Farmers' Market Board must approve all applications before being accepted for sale at the Market.

FOR ALL VENDORS (please print)

(All information is for Auburn Farmers' Market use only. The Auburn Farmers' Market will not give out information without your prior consent.)

Business Farm Name: Phone: ()	
Physical address where product or produce is grown or made	
Contact Person(s): Phone ()	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State Zip
Email Address:	

Describe what you would like to sell at the Market.

Indicate the dates that you would like to participate in the Market.

If you represent a non-profit organization, please indicate the name of the group and your tax-exempt number.

The undersigned vendor agrees to exercise the utmost care in the use of facilities and properties of the Auburn Farmers' Market and the City of Auburn Indiana. The vendor also agrees to indemnify and to hold harmless the City of Auburn, the Downtown Auburn Business Association, and The Auburn Farmers' Market, their officers, employees, and agents from any and all claims, actions, judgments, losses, costs, (including reasonable attorney fees), and damages whatsoever; including claims arising by reason of accident, injury, or death caused to persons or property of any kind, arising out of, in connection with or incidental to the Auburn Farmers' Market, except caused by the sole negligence of the Auburn Farmers' Market, and the City of Auburn. Should a vendor at any time occupy the premises in a manner contrary to the rules of the market, or in any manner which is hazardous or offensive to the public or other vendors, upon request of market manager, vendor shall immediately cease such offending conduct. Failure to immediately conform its conduct as requested shall be cause to revoke this agreement and the vendor membership. Upon revocation, the vendor shall promptly vacate the premises. Upon failure to so vacate, the market is authorized to remove all property of vendor from the premises at the vendor's expense. The Auburn Farmers' Market is relieved and discharged from any and all losses or damage occasioned from such removal. The market shall not be responsible for storage or safekeeping of property so removed.

By signing below, I certify I have read this document, as well as the Market Operating Rules and agree to abide by the Market's regulations contained in the rules and as decided by the Market, and know that failure to do so may result in my being asked to withdraw from Market participation.

Applicants Legal Signature_____

Date_____